L.$F UNITED STATES

Unit Summary Data

TO 31-DEC-2003

CONTCUAD 01-JAN-2003
MEMBERSHIP DATA
MEMBER DATA #
NEW ENROLLEES 175
DI SNR + DTHS 138
TOTAL ACTI VE MEMBERS 1, 447
BQ 1,321
1Q 1
AX 125
RETI RED 131
NEW RETI RED 26
TRANSFERRED OUT 34
TRAI NI NG

NEW BQ 168  NEW BCQP 153
NEW | Q 1 NEWVE 45
NEW | T 45  NEW CFVE 0
NEW MDV 23 NEWAIR OPS 19
NEW APC 19 NEW AX 4
NEW SC SPEC 145

MI SESSIONS 937 Ml HOURS 3,335

SPECI ALTY COURSES

ADM N 301
cows 452
PATROLS 377
NAVI GATI ON 181
SAR 212
SEAMANSHI P 390
WEATHER 324
PUBLI C AFFAI RS

ACTIVITY HRS #

PUBLI C APPEARANCES 2984 669
ATTENDANCE 765, 940
SUBM TTI NG ARTI CLES 386 165
RADI O TV PROGRAMS 58 22
VEB MAI NTENANCE 310 76
PUBLI CATI ON 1829 430
DI RECT MAI LI NGS 8 4
ALL OTHER PA 790 189

OPERATIONS

M SSI ONS HRS
SAFETY 7581
REGATTA 819
CHART 85
NEP 195
CG LOG STICS 141
MARI NE SAFETY 1935
22262

CG OPS SUPPORT

ASSI STS
LI VES SAVED
PERSONS ASSTD

PROPERTY VALUE (000)

CREW
PWO
COXSWAI N

xE

Al R OBSERVERS
Al RCREW

CO- PI LOTS

FI RST PI LOTS
Al RCRAFT CMDR

OTHER MISSIONS

M SSI ON HRS
CG ADM SUP NMBNS 3949
CG REC SUP MSBNS 282
99 M SSI ONS 93025
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1, 430
152
35

75

57

74
2178

183
10
398
2,471

284

203
35

18

N A oo

875
116
2,009

091 NINTH CENTRAL

VESSEL EXAMINATIONS
ACTIVITY

VESSEL EXAM NERS

MARI NE DEALER VI SI TORS
FI SHI NG VES. EXAM NERS
VSC' S G VEN

VSC S PASSED

VSC PASSED %
MD VI SITS

FI SHI NG VES. EXAMS

FACILITIES

TOTAL SURFACE FACI LI TI ES
TOTAL Al R FACI LI TI ES

TOTAL RADI O FACI LI TIES

PUBLIC EDUCATION
COURSE

PE CLASS SESSI ONS
PE CLASS HOURS
TOTAL MULTI -L COURSES

INSTRUCTORS

| NSTRUCTORS (1 T)
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276
90

3, 843

2,738
71.2
2,800

230
14
93

# GVN
910

1807
85

324



